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12. Novosadski noéni maraton

26.06.2021.

75 3:07:47 Dalibor

7 3:09:48 UgljeSa
53 3:25:05 Dragan
54 3:27:38 Vladimir
5 3:37:27 Zoran

61 3:40:54 Jamanta
2 3:45:37 Zeljko

16 3:47:47 Misa

23 3:47:49 Zoran

36 3:49:47 Zoltan

11 3:53:35 DusSan

47 3:55:20 Aleksandar
52 3:58:06 Vladimir
24 3:59:40 Branimir
50 4:00:22 Aleksandar
67 4:00:22 Ignjat

64 4:04:00 Bojan

72 4:05:50 Petar

15 4:09:45 Pero

62 4:13:10 Aleksandar
19 4:13:23 Vlada

14 4:13:42 Marko

26 4:13:43 Slavisa
74 4:15:09 Drazen
63 4:17:57 Urs

33 4:19:01 Predrag
37 4:19:02 Nikola

38 4:20:47 MIROSLAV
66 4:21:20 Jan Johny
21 4:22:11 llija

41 4:23:46 Dusan

3 4:24:56 Vesko

20 4:26:45 Milorad
12 4:26:49 Aleksandar
48 4:27:40 Zoltan

29 4:27:47 Vasa

30 4:27:49 Radomir
70 4:27:51 Kiristina

6 4:30:14 Zoran

73 4:31:03 Milo$

17 4:32:22 Vladimir
8 4:32:38 Dejan

35 4:38:34 JbubaHa

Jovicié
Nikoli¢
Mladenovic
Antovic
Aksentijevic
Safranj
Zeljkovic
Segedi
Radicanin
KOszegi
Paunovic
Mitic
Milovanovié
Stojanovié
Mijailovic
Ivovic

Jocic¢
Kurduli¢
Stevié
Kovacevic
Petkovski
Slavkovic
Vesic
Jovicic
Stutz
Perusko
Bogosavljev

RANDELOVIC

Suhanek
Baosic
Gutesa
Andelkovic
Jockovic
Stamenov
Gortva
Vorkapi¢
Nikoli¢
Gudelj
Kampfer
Coli¢
Caki¢
Puskarevic
NatnHosumh

AK Vinjak runners Jovici¢ brothers
ARK Fruska gora
ARK Duge Staze Svilajnac

ARK Tron

AK Panonija

pk Zeleznicar indjija
AK Apatin

ARK Tron
AK-TEMPO Sabac
AK Spartak Opovo

Sad TRCI Oplenac Topola
Sad TRCI Oplenac Topola
AK Becej

ARK Tron Pali¢
AK "Tempo"
Trim tim Kg

Sportski klub Fanatic Kragujevac
AK Jovicic

INDIVIDUALAC

Inspired by HOPE tim/Beolaser
AK Tempo Sabac

Ak Becej

ARSU SLEDI ME
PK Zelezni¢ar Indija

Veslacki klub Graficar
Recna flotila
CnopTtckn kny6 Bunankosau

BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SUl
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

60
18
49
55
59
57
46
68
69
32
31
25
40
44
56
39

43
71

4:40:
4:41:
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:01

58
37

145
124
:52:
:52:
:52:
154
:58:
:07:
112
:13:
113:
:18:
127
:39:
:48:
:57:
:59:
142

20
33
50
58
40
00
21
46
47
53
23
55
17
12
07

Aleksandar
Srecko
Marinko
Biljana
Albina

Mile

Marko
Rasko
Dragica
Khop Bajadur
Aleksandar
Ljiljana
Nedeljko
Marko
Aleksandar
Miljurko
Nenad
Pajko
Nenad
CrojaH

Oparnica
Micic
Knezevic
Conkié
Tarjan Tobolka
Raskovic
Vrencev
Vujovic
Mitic
Gurung
Ormos
Tasic
Todorovic
Drazic
Adamov
Djurkovic
Martinovic
LLiBabuh
Glusac
CrojunueBuh

trka.rs

Klub 100 maratona
AK Sloboda Novi Grad

164 3/7

ARK Fruska Gora Novi Sad / PSD

ARK Fruska gora
AK Veteran Beograd

TMNT
My gym ivanjica

ARK Fruska gora

AK Panonija

Klub 100 maratona

Warrior 013 Vrsac

My gym ivanjica

ARK Somaraton
Hucam y knyby

SRB
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SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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